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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA54243 Shifa Akbar Akbar Ali f 992 1100 90.18 2 90.18

2 SA55577 Hubra Asad Asad Ullah f 971 1100 88.27 * Female
Reserved

3 88.27

3 SA60177 Shifa Nasar Nasar Ali f 526 600 87.67 3 87.67

4 SA63374 ARSHEE GUL MALIK SHAH f 964 1100 87.64 * Female
Reserved

3 87.64

5 SA64853 Tanzeela Siraj SIRAJ UD DIN f 1046 1200 87.17 2 87.17

6 SA63331 Jawaria Gul Irshad Ali f 958 1100 87.09 2 87.09

7 SA63612 Hoor-Ul-Ain Sher Ali f 1030 1200 85.83 * Female
Reserved

1 85.83

8 SA61287 GUL HABIBA MUHAMMAD
AYUB KHAN

f 1025 1200 85.42 2 85.42

9 SA59393 Rukhsar Bibi Hayat Khan f 507 600 84.5 3 84.5

10 SA61729 SUMAYYA KHAN MUTABAR KHAN f 998 1200 83.17 2 83.17

11 SA57122 Hoora Khan Sultan Bakht f 988 1200 82.33 * Female
Reserved

3 82.33

12 SA62051 Mahnoor Yousaf Yousaf Khan f 984 1200 82.0 3 82.0

13 SA59431 Sadaf Akhtar
Khan

Muhammad Khan f 491 600 81.83 3 81.83



14 SA54831 Aneela Asma Muhammad Esa f 896 1100 81.45 2 81.45

15 SA59852 Amna Irfan Muhammad Irfan
Khan

f 976 1200 81.33 3 81.33

16 SA58068 Ghazala gul Yousaf khan f 968 1200 80.67 3 80.67

17 SA56235 Sumayya Rehman Saeed Ur
Rehman

f 965 1200 80.42 3 80.42

18 SA65578 Habiba Batool Samin Khan m 962 1200 80.17 3 80.17

19 SA61756 Arshi Gul Muammad Hanif f 958 1200 79.83 2 79.83

20 SA61810 iqra zeb sher zeb khan m 953 1200 79.42 3 79.42

21 SA61973 KHOSHNOMA
AMIR

AMIR NAWAZ
KHAN

f 952 1200 79.33 2 79.33

22 SA64517 Omama noor Zia Ullah f 946 1200 78.83 3 78.83

23 SA61525 Aiman Bibi Muhammad Umar f 944 1200 78.67 1 78.67

24 SA63227 Kashmala Bibi Muhammad Khalil
Ullah

f 938 1200 78.17 3 78.17

25 SA64030 Saima Hanif Muhammad Hanif
Khan

m 929 1200 77.42 3 77.42

26 SA65620 Javieria Fatma Muhammad Alam f 928 1200 77.33 * Female
Reserved

2 77.33

27 SA61899 Aneesa Bibi Taj Muhammad f 921 1200 76.75 * Female
Reserved

3 76.75

28 SA61735 Aliza Gul Tajdar
Muhammad

f 916 1200 76.33 2 76.33

29 SA57184 Uroosa Noor Amjad ali f 835 1100 75.91 * Female
Reserved

3 75.91

30 SA63171 Hoora subhan Fazal subhan f 910 1200 75.83 3 75.83



31 SA61348 Fajar Bibi Kashar khan f 909 1200 75.75 2 75.75

32 SA63150 FATIMA BIBI NASIB KHALIQ f 831 1100 75.55 * Female
Reserved

3 75.55

33 SA57324 Humaira Bibi Ismail f 904 1200 75.33 * FATA 3 75.33

34 SA63520 bushra bibi rahman gul f 901 1200 75.08 2 75.08

35 SA56161 Saima Bibi Shoaib khan f 449 600 74.833 2 74.833

36 SA56635 MALAIKA BIBI Aurang zeb f 898 1200 74.833 2 74.833

37 SA63324 samreen parvaiz Parvaiz m 893 1200 74.42 3 74.42

38 SA62305 Najma Bibi Shta Muhammad f 888 1200 74.0 3 74.0

39 SA65153 MALAIKA ALAM SARDAR ALAM f 882 1200 73.5 * Female
Reserved

2 73.5

40 SA63298 YOUSRA
SAFDAR

SAFDAR SHAH f 877 1200 73.08 * Female
Reserved

2 73.08

41 SA64669 Madeha Akbar Drood Akbar f 798 1100 72.55 * Female
Reserved

1 72.55

42 SA56014 Khadeeja bibi Fazal Rahman f 432 600 72.0 3 72.0

43 SA61991 Uroooj BiBi Muhammad Ilyas m 864 1200 72.0 3 72.0

44 SA60848 Hajra Bibi SHARIF KHAN f 790 1100 71.82 2 71.82000000000001

45 SA65080 Marwa Bibi Rahim Shah f 850 1200 70.83 3 70.83

46 SA64166 Layya Gul muhammad
Javaid

m 845 1200 70.42 2 70.42

47 SA63079 Hajra Fazal Fazal Muhammad f 769 1100 69.91 3 69.91

48 SA60448 Alha Gul Gul Zamin f 418 600 69.67 2 69.67



49 SA62326 Sadia Naz Arshad
Muhammad

f 834 1200 69.5 3 69.5

50 SA56957 Madina gul Karim bakht f 760 1100 69.09 2 69.09

51 SA64620 Salwa Gul Israr Muhammad f 829 1200 69.08 3 69.08

52 SA62880 Tooba bibi Kausar Zaman f 827 1200 68.92 3 68.92

53 SA58504 Hafsa Gul HASSAN KHAN f 825 1200 68.75 3 68.75

54 SA61299 Hifsa Noor Wazeer
Muhammad

f 756 1100 68.73 2 68.73

55 SA63741 Nimra Gul Mukhtiyar
Muhammad

f 824 1200 68.67 3 68.67

56 SA63158 TAYEBA GUL abdul basir f 822 1200 68.5 3 68.5

57 SA59348 Adeena Bibi Mukammil Shah f 410 600 68.33 3 68.33

58 SA64646 MARYAM BIBI ZOOR TALAB
KHAN

f 815 1200 67.92 3 67.92

59 SA63700 Labiba Bibi Farman Ali f 740 1100 67.27 2 67.27

60 SA57911 Laiba bibi ghulam hussain f 403 600 67.17 2 67.17

61 SA64237 Ayesha Bibi Fazal Ahad f 794 1200 66.17 1 66.17

62 SA62342 MARJAN YUSUF sultan yusuf m 787 1200 65.58 2 65.58

63 SA57343 HAFSA BIBI FIDA
MUHAMMAD

f 776 1200 64.67 3 64.67

64 SA61917 samia bibi muhammad
suliman

f 775 1200 64.58 3 64.58

65 SA63285 Aiman Bibi Wali Rahman f 761 1200 63.42 3 63.42



66 SA65104 Ansa bibi Muhammad
Irshad

f 755 1200 62.92 3 62.92

67 SA62950 Maryam Bibi Faseeh urehman f 750 1200 62.5 * Female
Reserved

3 62.5

68 SA63021 ELMA BIBI NOOR FARAZ f 743 1200 61.92 * Female
Reserved

1 61.92

69 SA62952 javeria khan Muhammad
Asghar

f 719 1200 59.92 3 59.92

70 SA64549 Fajar Zaib Mutaher Zaib f 678 1200 56.5 3 56.5

71 SA61283 MARWA BIBI SHAUKAT ALI f 677 1200 56.42 * Female
Reserved

2 56.42

72 SA58188 Kalsoom Begum Liaqat Ali f 611 1100 55.55 2 55.55

73 SA61243 Aqsa Khan IJAZ AHMAD f 514 1100 46.73 3 46.73

74 SA62140 Afsha Nisar Nisar Muhammad f 507 1100 46.09 2 46.09

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


